Individual Best Times (All Time)

Shelagh Golder - (417551) - Swadlincote SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.98
2:28.75
2:29.00
2:30.29
2:31.41
2:36.55
2:41.51
2:44.58
2:47.88
2:49.07
2:53.32
3:39.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.98
2:31.41
2:28.75
2:30.29
2:29.00
2:47.88
2:36.55
2:41.51
2:44.58
2:49.07

2:53.32
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
407
405
395
386
349
318
301
283
277
257

127

WA Pts

422
386
407
395
405
283
349
318
301
277

257

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I I I

Date

01/03/14
02/03/13
04/03/12
14/04/12
21/04/13
19/03/11
28/11/10
27/02/10
16/04/11
04/10/09
07/03/09
24/02/07

Date

01/03/14
21/04/13
02/03/13
14/04/12
04/03/12
16/04/11
19/03/11
28/11/10
27/02/10
04/10/09
07/03/09

Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs
Derbyshire County Championships

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Derbyshire County Championships

Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

City of Derby Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Open

Derbyshire County Champs

Derbyshire County Champs

Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs
City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet
Derbyshire County Championships

City of Derby Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships

Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Leicester Penguins Open

Derbyshire County Champs

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Braunstone
Eckington
Nottingham
Derby
Derby
Braunstone
Eckington

Claycross

Venue

Matlock
Braunstone
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Derby
Eckington
Nottingham
Derby
Braunstone

Eckington

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote

Swadlincote

Club Swam Under

Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote

Swadlincote

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:39.20 127 H 24/02/07 Derbyshire County Champs Claycross Swadlincote 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



