Individual Best Times (All Time)

Shelagh Golder - (417551) - Swadlincote SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.98	422	Н	01/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Swadlincote	2
2:28.75	407	Н	02/03/13	Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs	Matlock	Swadlincote	2
2:29.00	405	Н	04/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Swadlincote	2
2:30.29	395	Н	14/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Swadlincote	3
2:31.41	386	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Swadlincote	2
2:36.55	349	Н	19/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Swadlincote	2
2:41.51	318		28/11/10	Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet	Nottingham	Swadlincote	3
2:44.58	301	Н	27/02/10	Derbyshire County Champs	Derby	Swadlincote	2
2:47.88	283	Н	16/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Swadlincote	2
2:49.07	277		04/10/09	Leicester Penguins Open	Braunstone	Swadlincote	2
2:53.32	257	Н	07/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Swadlincote	2
3:39.20	127	Н	24/02/07	Derbyshire County Champs	Claycross	Swadlincote	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.98	422	Н	01/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Swadlincote	2
2:31.41	386	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Swadlincote	2
2:28.75	407	Н	02/03/13	Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs	Matlock	Swadlincote	2
2:30.29	395	Н	14/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Swadlincote	3
2:29.00	405	Н	04/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Swadlincote	2
2:47.88	283	Н	16/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Swadlincote	2
2:36.55	349	Н	19/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Swadlincote	2
2:41.51	318		28/11/10	Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet	Nottingham	Swadlincote	3
2:44.58	301	Н	27/02/10	Derbyshire County Champs	Derby	Swadlincote	2
2:49.07	277		04/10/09	Leicester Penguins Open	Braunstone	Swadlincote	2
2:53.32 opyright 2024	257 4	Н	07/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Swadlincote Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

Swadlincote

3:39.20 127 H 24/02/07 Derbyshire County Champs

ps Claycross

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS